
Master of Business Science (MBusSc) 
Curriculum Details 2026 

All Years 
 

 
Programme/Plan 
Code 

Description Course 
Code 

Course Name Recommended 
Class 

Selection  

CM009BUS07 Marketing BUS5000W Masters in Business Science 5846 (RG01)    

   

Notes          

         

         

         

         

Student Signature: Date:  

       

Advisor Signature: Date:  

       

Dean's Nominee Signature: Date:  

       

 
 

Master of Commerce (MCom)  

Curriculum Details 2026  

All Years  

  
 

 
Programme/Plan 
Code 

Description Course 
Code 

Course Name Recommended 
Class 

Selection  

CM010ACC01 Accounting ACC5000W Masters in Accounting 6734 (RG01)    

CM010BUS01 Actuarial Science BUS5000W Masters in Business Science 5846 (RG01)    

CM010BUS07 Marketing BUS5000W Masters in Business Science 5846 (RG01)    

CM010ECO01 Economics ECO5000W Masters in Economics Full Dissertation 5856 (RG01)    

CM010FTX03 Taxation FTX5005W Taxation Masters Dissertation  5907 (RG01)    

CM010FTX05 Finance FTX5000W Masters in Finance by Dissertation 5899 (RG01)    

CM010INF01 Information Systems INF5000W Information Systems Masters by Dissertation Only 6604 (RG01)    

CM010STA03 Operations Research STA5001W TBA TBA 
 

 

CM010STA07 Statistics STA5000W TBA TBA 
 

 

   

Notes          

         

         

         

         

Student Signature: Date:  

       

Advisor Signature: Date:  

       

Dean's Nominee Signature: Date:  

       

 
  



Master of Philosophy (MPhil)  

Curriculum Details 2026  

All Years  

  
 

 
Programme/Plan 
Code 

Description Course Code Course Name Recommended 
Class 

Selection  

CM034BUS01 Actuarial Science BUS5000W Masters in Business Science 5846 (RG01)    

CM034BUS06 Management Studies BUS5053W Masters in Applied Management 7003 (RG01)    

CM034BUS09 Quantitative Finance TBC TBC TBC    

CM034ECO01 Economics ECO5000W Masters in Economics Full Dissertation 5856 (RG01)    

CM034ECO16 Financial Technology ECO5014W Master's by Dissertation in Financial Technology 7028 (RG01)    

CM034FTX18 Quantitative Finance FTX5004W Master's by Dissertation in Quantitative Finance 7032 (RG01)    

   

Notes          

         

         

         

         

Student Signature: Date:  

       

Advisor Signature: Date:  

       

Dean's Nominee Signature: Date:  

 
 


